1
CBM3085AS
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
FEATURES
 1 transmitter and 1 receivers of the serial data of the standard RS-485
 Auto Shutdown function provide low power consumption
 Supply voltage range: 5.0V±5%

CBM3085AS
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT
ORDERING
NUMBER
TEMPRANGE PACKAGE
PAKEAGE
MARKING
TRANSPOT
MEDIA,QUANTILY
CBM3085A
CBM3085AS8 -40 ~ +85℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM3085AS Tape and Reel,2500
CBM3085ACS8 -0℃~70℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM3085AC Tape and Reel,2500